

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਚਿਤਾਗਿਅਤ ਹੁਕਮੀਤ 215 ਥੇ ਏਕਿਅਤ ਥਾਕਾਓ ਫੁਤਰੀਓ ਤਿਮਿ ਯਤੀ
MMGSYLS(C)

Raj Tanqy hai Construction Pvt Ltd

Bairkuth pul.

DIVISION

(2017-18 SC)

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.HD.AA'D

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि इस मापिपुत्र में
आरंभ कि 100 (एक सौ)
पन्न है जिस श्री चन्देवर
सिंह सहायक अभियंता
बैकुण्ठ के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

18/09/19
कार्यपालक अभियंता
शरीर कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
07/09/19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B- No. 446

Name of Officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता बैकुण्ठ

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Continuation

u ~~7584900~~
759482r

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 4 Construction of Subgrade</u>					
with approved material --					
vide page no - 41					
822.715					147348.00
822.88 (1) 179.10 / m ²					4558.00
822.413					
<u>Item 5 Construction of</u>					
Subgrade & earthen --					
vide page no - 32					
3681.93 m ² (1) 180.81 / m ²					665730.00
<u>Item 6 Construction of Subgrade</u>					
with approved material --					
vide page no - 41					
1919.66					70883.00
1919.66 (1) 141.11 / m ²					
<u>Item 7 Excavation for road way</u>					
in soil using manual --					
vide page no - 33					
78.25 m ² (1) 76.13 / m ²					5961.00
<u>Item 8 Laying Brick soiling</u>					
layer on prepared --					
vide page no - 42					
862.50 m ² (1) 494.94 / m ²					429473.00
<u>Item 9 Construction of granular</u>					
Sub base by powdering well					
graded --					
vide page no - 33					
1033.395 m ² (1) 3777.88 / m ²					3904042.00

Continuation

15369474.00

125499286.00.

5499385.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 10</u> Providing, laying					
spreaders and compacting					
wide base no. 33					
583.754 ² @ 46.79.96/m ² = 2731927.20					
<u>Item 11</u> Providing and applying.					
Pavement coat with - -					
wide base no. 33					
3949.978 ² @ 48.49/m ² = 191534.20					
<u>Item 12</u> Providing and applying					
full coat (RS-1) - -					
wide base no. 33					
3949.978 ² @ RS 16.21/m ² = 64029.20					
<u>Item 13</u> Providing, laying and					
rolling of close graded - -					
wide base no. 34					
3949.978 ² @ 239.98/m ² = 947916.00					
<u>Item 14</u> Construction of					
un-reinforced plain - -					
wide base no. 34					
695.854 ² @ 8227.05/m ² = 5724793.00					
<u>Item 15</u> Providing fixing of					
typical concrete sign - -					
wide base no. 34					
5.00 Nos @ RS 11577.62/each = 58088.00					
					15081761.20
					15217573.20

Continuation

15217672.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 16</u> Reinforced concrete					
Concrete Misgrade - -					
(1) Km Stone - 3 Nos.					
wide page w-34					
3 Nos @ 2781.99 / each =					8346.00
(2) 200 m stone.					
wide page w-34					
8.00 Nos @ 729.08 / each =					5833.20
<u>Item 17</u> Reinforced concrete					
Concrete Misgrade - -					
wide page w-30					
42 Nos @ 562.40 / each =					23621.00
<u>Item 18</u> Painting two coats					
on new concrete including					
primer coat - -					
78.12 m ² wide page w-35					
937.44 m ² wide page w-42					
1015.53 m ² @ 108.50 / m ² =					110188.00
<u>Item 19</u> Providing and					
applying 2 coats of - -					
wide page w-35					
230.00 m ² @ 102.88 / m ² =					23662.00
<u>Item 20</u> Providing and laying					
of hot applied - -					
wide page w-35					
439.00 m ² @ 850.92 / m ² =					373554.00

Continuation

1562696720

1576277900

1576287600

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 21</u> Providing new Jolli and figure of any shade -					
wide page no-35					
308.00 m ² @ 0.53 / m ² = Rs					163200
<u>Item 22</u> Providing and fixing of retro reflective -					
wide page no-35					
i) 24 Nos @ 4006.15 / nos = Rs					9614800
600 mm diameter					
ii) 2 Nos @ 4589.26 / nos = Rs					917900
wide page no-36					
iii) 900 mm Octagon					
wide page no-36					
2.00 Nos @ 8737.94 / nos = Rs					1747600
<u>Item 23</u> Providing and laying					
300 mm Dia RCC H-Product					
wide page no-36					
20.00 Nos @ 955.25 / each = Rs					1910500
112.86 m ² @ 282.42 / m ² = Rs					3187500
<u>Item 24</u> Equivalent of earth for structures found & do					
wide page no-36					
8.58 m ³ @ 438.26 / m ³ = Rs					376000
<u>Item 25</u> Brick flat sitting in foundn - do -					
wide page no-36					
85.92 m ² @ Rs 291.50 / m ² = Rs					25047200
					Rs 1579784500
					Rs 1593365720

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 26</u> Plain cement concrete					
M/S grade in found 2					
wide page w-37					
$18.51 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 7082.03 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 131088.200$					
<u>Item 27</u> Brick masonry					
work in CM					
wide page w-37					
$79.53 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 6260.18 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 497872.000$					
<u>Item 28</u> Providing and laying					
1000mm dia N.P.3 pipe					
wide page w-37					
$22.50 \text{ m} @ \text{Rs } 409.24 / \text{m} = \text{Rs } 9208.00$					
<u>Item 29</u> Plastering with cement					
smooth					
wide page w-37					
$36.40 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 192.87 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 7020.00$					
<u>Item 30</u> Providing 1.5 mm					
Cement puttying					
wide page w-37					
$13.26 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 66.96 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 888.00$					
					$\text{Rs } 1666973.20$
less for 10% below					$\text{Rs } 1666973.20$
					$\text{Rs } 15002760.00$
less for previous payment					$\text{Rs } 12331174.00$
					$\text{Rs } 2671586.00$
<u>26/11/21</u>					<u>C.V.P.</u>
<u>26</u>					

Continuation

26/11/21